2019 Z900RS ABS

PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Brake

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2292

LH | (43080)
RH | (43080A)

43080,/A

435049A
43049C

43049C
43049A

T
0

43049
430498

430498

43049

TR

43057

43056—&)

92045

92154

92153

43082

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2019 Z900RS ABS

PARTS LIST
Front Brake

ITEM NAME
DISC,FR,BLACK+SIL (Ref # 41080)
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048)

PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048A)
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049)
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049A)

PACKING (Ref # 43049B)

PACKING,WIPER (Ref # 43049C)
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)

CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,LH,BLACK (Ref # 43080)
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,RH,BLACK (Ref # 43080A)
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43082)

PIN,PAD (Ref # 92043)

SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92145)

COLLAR,DOWEL PIN (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X73 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92154)

PART NUMBER
41080-0677-111

43048-0023
43048-0024
43049-0012
43049-0013
43049-1068
43049-1107
43056-0007
43057-003

43080-0143-D)
43080-0144-D)

43082-0091
92043-1709
92145-0580
92152-0679
92153-1890
92154-1865

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
1
1
2
4
2
4
4

10



