

2019 Z900RS ABS

PARTS LIST

Front Brake

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DISC,FR,BLACK+SIL (Ref # 41080)	41080-0677-11I	2
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048)	43048-0023	4
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048A)	43048-0024	4
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049)	43049-0012	4
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049A)	43049-0013	4
PACKING (Ref # 43049B)	43049-1068	4
PACKING,WIPER (Ref # 43049C)	43049-1107	4
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)	43056-0007	2
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)	43057-003	2
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,LH,BLACK (Ref # 43080)	43080-0143-DJ	1
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,RH,BLACK (Ref # 43080A)	43080-0144-DJ	1
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43082)	43082-0091	2
PIN,PAD (Ref # 92043)	92043-1709	4
SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92145)	92145-0580	2
COLLAR,DOWEL PIN (Ref # 92152)	92152-0679	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X73 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1890	4
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1865	10